
 
CSISD CITY WIDE PTO 2023-24 ROSTER 

PRESIDENT – Tammy Mogford –tammy.mogford@gmail.com 
VICE PRESIDENT – Hanna Page –hsmpage@me.com 
SECRETARY – Kristi Smith –k_hemann@hotmail.com 
TREASURER – Jill Verwold –lookingup7@outlook.com 
SCHOLARSHIPS – Lindsey Matthews –lindseyrmatthews@gmail.com 
SUPERINTENDENT – Tim Harkrider – tharkrider@csisd.org 
DIRECTOR OF COMMUNICATIONS – Chuck Glenewinkel – cglenewinkel@csisd.org 
EDUCATION FOUNDATION DIRECTOR – Teresa Benden – tbenden@csisd.org 
Campus PTO President Principal 
A&M CONSOLIDATED HIGH SCHOOL 
764-5500 
1801 Harvey Mitchell Pkwy S - 77840 

Jen White  
chrisandjennifer@att.net  
 

Gwen Elder 
gelder@csisd.org 

COLLEGE STATION HIGH SCHOOL 
694-5800 
4002 Victoria Ave - 77845  

Holly Sharp 
sharp.holly@gmail.com 

Justin Grimes 
justingrimes@csisd.org 
 

COLLEGE VIEW HIGH SCHOOL 
764-5540 
1300 George Bush Dr - 77840 

Lara Lewis  
lara.lewis2537@yahoo.com 

Mike Heath 
mheath@csisd.org 

A&M CONSOLIDATED MIDDLE SCHOOL 
764-5575 
105 Holik Dr - 77840 

Lara Clark 
lclark@w3it.us 

Omar Espitia 
oespitia@csisd.org 
 

COLLEGE STATION MIDDLE SCHOOL 
764-5545 
900 Rock Prairie Rd - 77845 

Nadia McFaddin 
Nadiaa07@yahoo.com 

Josh Rhine 
jrhine@csisd.com 
 

WELLBORN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
694.5880 
15510 ROYDER ROAD - 77845 

Kim Ege 
mkege@yahoo.com 

Jeremy Stewart 
jstewart@csisd.org 

CYPRESS GROVE INTERMEDIATE 
694-5600 
900 Graham Rd - 77845 

Heather Bush 
heathercbush@yahoo.com 

Piper Cameron 
pcameron@csisd.org 

OAKWOOD INTERMEDIATE 
764-5530 
106 Holik Rd - 77840 

Joanna Soules 
jbsoules@gmail.com 

Rocco Grande 
rgrande@csisd.org 

PECAN TRAIL INTERMEDIATE 
694-5874 
4319 Greens Prairie Trail - 77845 

Heather Lewis 
heather.smolensky@gmail.com 
 

Kellie Deegear 
kdeegear@csisd.org 
 

COLLEGE HILLS ELEMENTARY 
764-5565 
1101 Williams St - 77840 

Kelli Ribera 
KelRibera@yahoo.com 

Josh Hatfield 
jhatfield@csisd.org 
 

CREEK VIEW ELEMENTARY 
694.5890 
1000 Eagle Ave - 77845 

Amy Supak 
amy@amysupak.com 

Mike McEver 
mmcever@csisd.org 

FOREST RIDGE ELEMENTARY 
694.5801 
1950 Greens Prairie Rd W - 77845 

Camille Blundell 
gcblundell@gmail.com 

Terresa Katt  
tkatt@csisd.org 

GREENS PRAIRIE ELEMENTARY 
694.5870 
4315 Greens Prairie Trail - 77845 

Holly Cheshire 
hollyacheshire@gmail.com 

Donna Bairrington 
dbairrington@csisd.org 

PEBBLE CREEK ELEMENTARY 
764-5595 
200 Parkview Dr - 77845 

Megan Jonasson 
meganjonasson@gmail.com 
 

Blaire Grande 
bgrande@csisd.org 

RIVER BEND ELEMENTARY 
694.5841 
4070 Holleman Dr S - 77845 

Jennifer Lilleker 
riverbendcspto@gmail.com 

Heather Sherman 
hsherman@csisd.org 

ROCK PRAIRIE ELEMENTARY 
764.5570 
3400 Welsh Ave - 77845 

Suzy Williams 
suzy.n.williams@gmail.com 

Jeff Durand 
jdurand@csisd.org 

SOUTH KNOLL ELEMENTARY 
764.5580 
1220 Boswell St - 77840 

Tanisha Parrish 
tanisha.drummer@gmail.com 

Laura Richter 
lrichter@csisd.org 

SOUTHWOOD VALLEY ELEMENTARY 
764.5590 
2700 Brothers Blvd - 77845 

Lori Cottle and Candace Arizpe 
loribcottle@gmail.com 
cjarizpe@gmail.com 

Ali DeLuna 
adeluna@csisd.org 

SPRING CREEK ELEMENTARY 
694.5838 
2450 Brewster - 77845 

Jessica Pruitt 
president@scpto.org 

Chris Southard 
csouthard@csisd.org  
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